DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2021
March, 2023 − Rev. P4
1 Publication Order Number:
NXH010P120MNF1/D
Silicon Carbide (SiC)
Module – EliteSiC, 10 mohm

Product parametric performance is indicated in the Electrical Characteristics for the listed test conditions, unless otherwise noted. Product
performance may not be indicated by the Electrical Characteristics if operated under different conditions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Orderable Part Number Specific Device Marking Package Type Shipping†
NXH010P120MNF1PNG NXH010P120MNF1PNG F1−2PACK: Case 180BW
Press−fit Pins, Ni−Plated DBC
(Pb−Free and Halide−Free)
28 Units / Blister Tray
NXH010P120MNF1PTNG NXH010P120MNF1PTNG F1−2PACK: Case 180BW
Press−fit Pins, Ni−Plated DBC with pre−applied
thermal interface material (TIM)
(Pb−Free and Halide−Free)
28 Units / Blister Tray
NXH010P120MNF1PG NXH010P120MNF1PG F1−2PACK: Case 180BW
Press−fit Pins, Copper DBC
(Pb−Free and Halide−Free)
28 Units / Blister Tray
NXH010P120MNF1PTG NXH010P120MNF1PTG F1−2PACK: Case 180BW
Press−fit Pins, Copper DBC with pre−applied
thermal interface material (TIM)
(Pb−Free and Halide−Free)
28 Units / Blister Tray